

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-1	043	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Oak Foundation - Urban Promise Academ	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/9/2013				In control:	Teaching and Learning Committee	
On agenda:	5/22/2013				Final action:	6/12/2013	
Enactment date:	6/12	2/2013			Enactment #:	13-0964	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 375.84 hours of services to include a 4-week music workshop, music instruction and supervision, responsibility for all instruments and supplies, promotional materials for music performances, and program evaluation; fiscal sponsorship for: rental/acquisition of supplies, transportation, stipends for student supervision and development of wilderness curriculum; training for staff on wilderness curriculum and wilderness first aid, communication and coordination of program to students, families and community at Urban Promise Academy, for the period of January 1, 2013 through June 13, 2013, in an amount not to exceed \$18,791.82.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 13-1043 Professional Services Contract - Oakland Schools Foundation - Urban Promise Academy						
Contact:	Mark.Triplett@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		A	tion	Result
6/12/2013	1	Board of	f Education		A	dopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 375.84 hours of services to include a 4-week music workshop, music instruction and supervision, responsibility for all instruments and supplies, promotional materials for music performances, and program evaluation; fiscal sponsorship for: rental/acquisition of supplies, transportation, stipends for student supervision and development of wilderness curriculum; training for staff on wilderness curriculum and wilderness first aid, communication and coordination of program to students, families and community at Urban Promise Academy, for the period of January 1, 2013 through June 13, 2013, in an amount not to exceed \$18,791.82.